Rang

—_—

O©COoONOOOOAPWN -

- O

Jahresmeisterschaft 2015

Name

Lorenz
Lengen
Lengen
Fux
Lengen
Jager
Fux
Imboden
Fux

Fux
Imboden

Vorname

Stefan
Leander
Klaus
Marc
Stefan
Reto
Erich
Rolf
Dominik
Paul
Silvan

Feld

65
68
65
62
62
60
61
61
60
53
58

OP

84
80
76
78
80
77
76
69
72
66
63

10er

91
89
90
91
90
88
88
90
72
80
75

Ser

27
28
27
29
25
30
26
28
25
24
23

Rote P

28
27
30
29
28
27
26
22
28
23
26

Rote P

28
26
29
28
27
28
27
27
26
26
26

Total

323
318
317
317
312
310
304
297
283
272
271



